
 

Central Community High School #71 
2023-24 Fee Schedule 

 
Registration Dates: August 8 - 8:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

August 9 - 12:00 noon to 7:00 p.m. 
    
   
August 15: Freshmen Orientation for Students and Parents – 5:30-7:30 p.m. 
August 16: First day of school for All Students – 8:00 a.m. to 2:50 p.m. 

Lunch will be served.  Student lunch is $3.55 for full price, .40 for reduced price.   
Breakfast price is $2.25 for full price, .30 for reduced price.   
(Free & reduced lunch forms are available in the office) 

 

 
Book Rental/Per Student ………..…………………………..   75.00 
Technology Fee …………………………..………………………   25.00  
One-to-One Chromebook (Lease-to-Own) Fee…...    75.00 
Chromebook Insurance (Optional) …………………..…    35.00 
Agenda Book/Per Student …………………………………..     6.00 
Yearbook (Optional) …..……………………………………..…  48.00 
Sports/Activity Fee ……………... 35.00 per with $85.00 max.  (Includes sports, scholar bowl, cheerleading, dance) 
 

 
 
    Accounting ................................................ 45.00          
    Intro Ag/Science/Mgmt./……..……………….. 10.00  
    Adult Living …………………………………………… 12.00 
    Basic & Adv. Ag Mech…...…………………….… 10.00 
    Welding ..................................................... 30.00 
    Anatomy & Physiology .............................. 33.00 
    Art Classes ................................................. 35.00 
    FFA Dues (each Ag student)…………………....  7.00 
    Band .......................................................... 75.00 
    Biology ………………………………………..………… 40.00 
    Biology II ……………………………………………..… 40.00 
    Business Law ……………………………………….… 15.00 
    Chemistry I ……………………………………………. 15.00 
    Chemistry II …………………………………………… 25.00  
    Child Care ……………………………………………… 25.00 
    Child Development ................................... 10.00 
    Civics Education ..……………….…………………  10.00 
    Clothing & Textiles .................................... 10.00 
    Computer Concepts I, II ............................ 20.00 
    Desserts .................................................... 25.00 
    Mech. Drafting .......................................... 15.00 
    Arch. Drafting ............................................ 20.00  
     
     
   
 

Please pay your school fees on Registration Days as listed above. 
*** A late payment fee of $40.00 will be charged if fees ($200 minimum) are not paid during the school year.*** 

Make check payable to Central Community High School.  Thank You. 

Driver Education ……………..…………………………….150.00 
Foods ..................................................................  45.00 
Foods & Nutrition .............................................. 20.00 
General Science ……………………………………..….…...20.00   
Global Issues ...................................................... 20.00 
Horticulture……………………………………………………..10.00 
Health Orientation ............................................. 25.00 
HOSA Fee (all Health Occ. students) .................. 15.00 
Introduction to Drafting ………………………………... 10.00 
Introduction to Millwork …………………..…………... 25.00 
Introduction to Construction………….…………..……35.00 
Life Science .…………………………………………………... 20.00 
Living Environments ........................................... 12.00 
Management of Resources ................................ 10.00 
Marketing ........................................................... 20.00 
Millwork I & II ………………………………………………… 30.00 
Orient. Family & Cons. Science .......................... 10.00 
Parenting ............................................................ 10.00 
Physics ................................................................ 25.00 
Spanish I, II, III, IV ............................................... 20.00 
Algebra II, Trig, Stats, or Calculus 
   (Calculator user fee) ……………………………………. 15.00 
Web Design ……………………………………………………. 20.00 


